
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to approve Contract Amendment and Change Order No. 1 to contract 21-24 for H-23
Lightning Drive Extension Phase 1 for excavation below subgrade and extra stone base, in the
amount of $77,508.00 resulting in a decrease in contingency from $116,000.00 to $92,934.82.
Overall contract increases from $1,544,853.12 to $1,622,361.12.

File #: 24-0667, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 6/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

